LG 40 - Wertung -

StandNr: 3

Herren 11

Stolp, Alexander #280000061

StartNr: 115

10. Februar 2019 14:00

SchGi Eberswalde

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zihler:
Innenzehner:
weiteste:

beste Teiler

373 (391.2)
96 93 93 91
19156 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

12

745 (21), 654 (9), 654 (35)

21.4 (28.) 329 (1.) 34.5(12)
0.22 mm links, 1.40 mm hoch
2.28, horizontal: 2.43, vertikal: 2.12
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Streuwert
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Serie 1:
10.8 *
10.7 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 2:
10.0 %
9.7\
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 3:
8.0
9.8 7

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 4:
991
89X

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

10.8 * 10.0«
10.5 * 10.5 *
32.9(1.) 46.3(2.) 66.4 (6.
0.64 mm links, 1.54 mm hoch
2.01, horizontal: 1.94, vertikal: 2.09

10.8 * 94X

92X 9.6
34.5(12.) 69.6 (19.) 243.9 (11.)
0.72 mm links, 2.02 mm hoch
1.77, horizontal: 2.02, vertikal: 1.48

95X 10.1 \

10.0—~ 10.9 *
21.4 (28.) 97.6 (29.) 177.4 (25.)
0.01 mm links, 0.51 mm hoch
2.67, horizontal: 3.25, vertikal: 1.92

100 ¢ 9.4«

10.0 ¢ 9.5™
96.2 (34.) 228.0(32.) 245.0 (37.)
0.46 mm rechts, 1.52 mm hoch
2.65, horizontal: 2.47, vertikal: 2.81

Unterschrift des Schiitzen

8414
83

9.1 X
10.7 *

87>
10.6 *

10.6 *
954

10.1 7
10.2 *

9.6
99 7

10.2 *
9.8 ¥

83~
921



